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

Sale Price $18,900

2011 FORD

RANGER SUPER CAB
4WD. Trades Welcome.
Stk#18U23

Sale Price $16,995

2007 FORD RANGER
Stk#18U20

Sale Price $12,995

2012 F150 4X4
Crew Cab.
Stk#18T98B

Sale Price $19,995

2015 FORD FIESTA
Stk#18U68

Sale Price $11,400
2014 FORD FUSION

Stk#17T77A
Sale Price $17,900

MERCURY|

2150 Hwy. 101. Florence
(541) 997-3475
1-800-348-3475

160 4 HELP
WANTED

deadline is October 3.

Maintenance Worker - Part-Time, Lane Community Col-
lege Florence Center. For more information and to apply
visit https://jobs.lanecc.edu/postings/9229. The application

Affirmative Action / Equal Opportunity /
Veteran / Disabled Employer

sl ane

Community College =

Did You Know?

You can easily lubri-
cate the moving parts of
a lawn mower with WD-
40 EZ-REACH™, It has an
8-inch, flexible straw that
bends and keeps its shape
to get WD-40® Multi-Use
Product into hard-to-reach
places, like in and around
the blade. Learn more at
WD40.com.

Public transit direc-
tions are only a smart-
phone app away just
about anywhere with the
Moovit app. It'll even let
you know when your stop
is coming up. Learn more
at moovit.com.

240 4 GARAGE
SALES

Mapleton Grange
Multi-Table Rummage Sale
Saturday 9/29
9am-3pm
East Mapleton Road,
follow the signs.
Fun & Food!
Come join us!

Sat.9/29
9am-3pm
88216 First Ave.
Heceta Beach Area
Arago/1st Ave.
Furniture, Tools, Plants, Lum-
ber, Antiques, Appliances,
Windows, Artwork & Linens.

260 4 ESTATE
SALES

Estate Sale
Fri.-Sat. Oct. 5-6
9am-4pm
1561 2nd Street
No Early Birds!

280 4 FLEA MKTS/

BAZAARS

Greentrees Village
Arts & Crafts Fair
Sat.10/6/18
9am-3pm
Greentrees Recreation Hall.
East gate open to public.

300 + FURNITURE

Posturematic twin bed, ad-
justable w/massage and
oak headboard. $399 o.b.o.
Contact 541-991-2406.

430 4 STORAGE

101 MINI-STORAGE 3340
Hwy. 101 N. Call for sizes &
prices. 997-8117 101 mini-
storage.com.

4504 HOUSE

FOR RENT/LEASE

$1575/mo. +elec. - Grand-
fathered Florentine Estates
55+Community, 3bdrm.,
2ba., 2-car garage. Could be
2-suites as roommates. NS/
NP. First/last/dep. & Renters
Ins. Req.d. Avail. Now. 541-
902-8988/541-999-8358.

4504 HOUSE
FOR RENT/LEASE

$1200/mo.- Rent/Lease op-
tion - Sell - Mapleton Lg.
3bdrm., 2-car Garage, shop.
Lg Deck looking over river.
Dock. 1st/last & pet deposit.
541-228-0973.

630 4 LOTS

FOR SALE

Private Riverfront RV Lot on
Siuslaw. 2-storage sheds,
gated, 24 hr security, comes
w/boat dock access, club-
house w/full kitchen, laun-
dry, exercise room. $87,000.
541-590-9521.

850 4 VEH. & BOAT
PROMO

B

o0 |
2017 JAYCO WHITE HAWK 26

Queen bed, couch, deep
slide out, power jack &
awning, nice indoor &
outdoor kitchen, TV &

music. Perfect tail-gater.

$34,000
541-902-8593

; i e SN
2006 H.D. FXSTBI
NIGHT TRAIN

Low Miles
$6,500
541-902-7911

2012 NISSAN ROGUE SUv

New front tires, chrome
rims,less than 22K mi.,
int. exc. cond., some ext.
cosmetic damage.
AM/FM/CD,MP3 player.
$11,000
909-674-7652

v News
v’ Sports
v Obits
v’ Photos

With your e-edition
subscription you can read the
entire SITUSLAW NEWS
online from your computer with
internet access no matter

where you are!

www.thesiuslawnews.com

v Breaking News
v’ e-Edition

850 4 VEH. & BOAT

850 4 VEH. & BOAT

850 4 VEH. & BOAT

2003 MONACO
1997 CADILLAC
ELDORADO WINDSOR
> | &

1997 PURSUIT 31’ Bright red, 40ft., 2 slides,
Promium Moor Home. excellent cond. Cummins
39K miles, 3 air cond. ) . .
Ready to take the road. 100K mi. engine, 37K mi.

Beautiful inside! $3,995 $69,900
$12,000 1. -761-
145951514 Bill: 541-902-9111 916-761-4151

1986 1989 SEASWIRL 18'
EL CAMINO

Needs work - motors run
great, 70hp Johnson, 5hp

$2 000 Nissan kicker, VHS, crab 555 miles

’ divit, fish finder, dual ’ :

541 -590-3771 batteries, swing tongue trl. $1 ,400 obo

LED Nav. lights. $3,000 ob

Lv. msg. 541-69\5/911?13354 Lv. Msgo. ° 541-999-1968

1994 ELKHORN

Hyd. Jacks, gas
range, gas furnace,
2-way fridge,
bathroom-shower.
$3,000 obo
541-268-4340

2000 HARLEY DYNA

Custom paint &
extras. 32K mi.,
runs great. Always
garaged. $3,800
541-251-0913

40’ TIFFIN COACH
Four slides, new
batteries, new tires,
recently serviced.
Large shower, W/D,
No smoke, No pets,

sleeps 6. $87,000
541-590-9521

610 4 HOMES FOR
SALE

Reduce
Reuse
Recycle

Reduce
Reuse
Recycle

—_— i ——— |
FOR SALE BY OWNER
Lg.3bdrm., 2ba., refurbished mobile.

TERMS for qualified buyer $149,000,
$30,000 down, 5.25% interest,

CALL 541-999-0822

610 4 HOMES FOR
SALE

.5 ac,, Country setting,

20 yr. term, 10 yr. payoff.

LYNNETTE WIKSTROM

AST REAL

Each Office Is Independently
Owned And Operated

ATE

Broker
(541) 997-7777 EXT 118 OFFICE
(800) 999-5343 TOLL FREE
(541) 997-7159  FAX
(541) 999-0786 CELL

A lynnette@cbcoast.com

COLDWELL COAST REAL ESTATE

LU L del 100 HIGHWAY 101
PO BOX C

FLORENCE, OR 97439

P P Si | o]
Three bdrm, 2.5 bath home with 1597 sq. ft. of
living space in this well-established
neighborhood. Main living space has an open
floor plan and vaulted ceilings. Oversized deck
for back-yard living. Attached 2-car garage.
$309,900 List #873/18245200

Lot #17 is a .23 Acre lot located in
Sandpines West just off the 4th &
5th holes of Florence Golf Links.
Established gated neighborhood
with protective CC&R’s. $98,500
List #817/17638037

Fully furnished 2 bdrm, 2.5 bath condo at North
Bay Condos. West facing second floor unit.
Kitchen with SS appliances & breakfast bar.

Double master bedrooms. Electric fireplace &
jetted tub. $299,000 List #870/18292244

PO Box 3040
FLORENCE, OR

FAx 541-997-7654

VISIT US ONLINE AT
WWW.JIMHOBERG.COM

1s70awy 126,.sureA WEST*COAST

REAL ESTATE
SERVICES, INC.

= 541-997-7653 [B

e RESIDENTIAL
e L AND
e COMMERCIAL
e PROPERTY
MANAGEMENT

= e Vi S
Attractive 3 bdrm, 2 bath home sits back from the
road in a lovely natural setting. Spacious main
living space. Oversized master suite. Private
covered patio. RV pad with hookups. $297,500
List #842/18058573

7 S San A ity
.44 Acre lot with Septic approval on file located
in the scenic community of Heceta South. Great
location just a short distance from Heceta Beach
access points. Protective CC&R’s in place.

$47,000 List #860/18061915

and Clear Lake Road. .87 Acre lot with septic
approval on file. Gently sloping lot. Power
available. $49,900 List #855/18127744

Half acre flag lot nestled at the end of a
cul-de-sac in Fawn Ridge West. Build your

custom home in this gated community of upscale

homes. $63,500 List #874/18239562




